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7 Km - 67 arrivants (23 Femmes - 44 Hommes)
[ Place | Temps | Dossards | Participants | Ecart |Km/H|Tps/Km| Sexe | Catégorie | Club/Equipe/Assoc./Ent.

1 0h 28m 36s 29 JELLERET Cyril - 14,685 4m 05s M 1 SEM 1 /18 ASPTT 36 Sports Nature

2 0h 29m 02s 37 MARIE Baptiste Om26s 14,466  4m 09s M 2 JUM 1/1

3 0h 29m 49s 57 BREJAUD Cyrille 1m13s 14,086 4m 16s M 3 ViM 1 /11 CABrioude

4 0h 30m 18s 15 CORDE Fabien 1m42s 13,861 4m 20s M 4 SEM 2 /18 CaFoecy

5 Oh 31m 04s 59 BRETAUDEAU Benjamin 2m28s 13,519 4m 26s M 5 ViM 2 /11 La Berrichonne Athlétisme

6 0h 31m 20s 7 BERNACHOT Ludovic 2m44s 13,404  4m 29s M 6 SEM 3/18

7 0h 31m 39s 68 DELVERT Alexis 3m03s 13,270 4m31s M 7 SEM 4 /18

8 0h 31m 44s 22 FORT Frederick 3m08s 13,235 4m 32s M 8 ViM 3 /11 TCCM 36

9 Oh 31m 53s 32 LACOLLE Julien 3m17s 13,173 4m 33s M 9 ViM 4 /11 Les Mollets de Gatine Valencay

10 0Oh 32m 42s 13 BRES Yoann 4m 06s 12,844 4m 40s M 10 ViM 5 /11 Noblat Running Evasion

11 0h 33m 08s 18 DUBUGET Didier 4m32s 12,676 4m44s M 11 VviM 6 /11

12 0Oh 34m 30s 35 MALQUE Alain 5m54s 12,174 4m 56s M 12 V2M 1 /10 Coureurs De Fond Déolois

13 0Oh 34m 47s 58 RENAUDIN-BREJAUD Sophie 6m 11s 12,075 4m 58s F 1 V1F 1/6 CABrioude

14 Oh 35m 55s 1 AUBRUN Pascal 7m 19s 11,694 5m 08s M 13 V3iM 1/3 Team Courir 36

15 0Oh 36m 00s 6 BERNACHOT Emilie 7m 24s 11,667 5m 09s F 2 SEF 1 /11 EaiAthlétisme

16 0Oh 37m 07s 24 GATEAU Jean-Michel 8m 31s 11,316 5m 18s M 14 V2M 2 /10 ASC Buzancais

17 0h 37m 14s 10 BOUCHARD Luc 8m38s 11,280 5m 19s M 15 V3M 2/3

18 0h 37m 22s 71 COURBAULT Sylvain 8md4es 11,240 5m 20s M 16 SEM 5/18

19 Oh 37m 35s 42 PERRIGOUAS_LOINARD Amélie 8m 59s 11,175 5m 22s F 3 SEF 2 /11 ASC Buzancais

20 0Oh 39m 16s 11 BRES Camille 10m 40s 10,696 5m 37s F 4 CAF 1/1 Limoges Athlé

21 0h 39m 26s 49 THOMAS Julien 10m 50s 10,651 5m 38s M 17 SEM 6/18

22 Oh 39m 34s 48 THAVARD Arnaud 10m 58s 10,615 5m 39s M 18 VIM 7 /11 Les Gazelles De Vineuil

23 Oh 40m 26s 66 JOLLY Eric 11m 50s 10,387 5m 47s M 19 V2mMm 3 /10 Coureurs De Fond Déolois

24 0h 41m 08s 2 BANNIER Gaél 12m 32s 10,211 5m 53s M 20 SEM 7 /18

25 Oh 41m 26s 12 BRES Séverine 12m 50s 10,137 5m 55s F 5 V1F 2 /6 Noblat Running Evasion

26 Oh 41m 26s 61 SERBOURDIN Mickael 12m 50s 10,137 5m 55s M 21  V2M 4 /10 Noblat Running Evasion

27 0h 42m 16s 67 DE BOHREN Martin 13m40s 9,937 6m 02s M 22 SEM 8/18

28 0h 42m 28s 56 BOUCHARD Véronique 13m 52s 9,890 6m 04s F 6 V3F 1/2

29 0h 42m 35s 43 PICARD Sylvain 13m59s 9,863 6m 05s M 23 V1M 8 /11

30 0h 42m 53s 34 MAILLET Frédéric 14m 17s 9,794 6m 08s M 24  V2M 5/10

31 0h43m 11s 47 SALLE Philippe 14m 35s 9,726 6m 10s M 25 V2M 6 /10

32 Oh 44m 00s 17 DAUMY Sandra 15m 24s 9,545 6m 17s F 7 V1F 3 /6  ASPTT 36 Sports Nature

33 0h 45m 16s 33 LEGERET Florent 16m 40s 9,278 6m 28s M 26 SEM 9/18

34 Oh 45m 21s 25 GENDREAU Sylvie 16m 45s 9,261 6m 29s F 8 V1F 4 /6 Bol D'air Gignacois/la Cousinade

35 Oh 47m 56s 62 CURTET Gildas 19m 20s 8,762 6m 51s M 27 V2M 7 /10 La Berrichonne Athlétisme

36 0h 46m 57s 5 BAZIN Rachel 18m21s 8,946 6m 42s F 9 SEF 3 /11

37 0Oh 47m 07s 23 GARCIA-BROTONS Helene 18m 31s 8,914 6m 44s F 10 SEF 4 /11

38 0h 47m 57s 46 ROUSSEAU Béatrice 19m 21s 8,759 6m 51s F 11 V1F 5/6

39 0h 48m 19s 27 HOUSSAIS Gilbert 19m43s 8,693 6m 54s M 28 V3M 3/3

40 0h 48m 45s 20 DUVAL Marie 20m09s 8,615 6m 58s F 12 SEF 5/11
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Oh 50m 10s
Oh 50m 11s
Oh 51m 05s
0h 52m 03s
Oh 52m 11s
Oh 52m 11s
Oh 53m 00s
0Oh 53m 01s
Oh 53m 02s
0Oh 53m 03s
Oh 53m 05s
0Oh 53m 06s
Oh 53m 06s
0Oh 53m 07s
Oh 53m 07s
0Oh 53m 37s
Oh 57m 57s
0Oh 59m 02s
1h 00m 41s
1h 01m 18s
1h 01m 18s
1h 02m 48s
1h 02m 49s
1h 04m 35s
1h 05m 24s
1h 05m 24s
1h 10m 47s

54
50
16
21
26
64
39
38
30
45
69
41
63
3
70
8
55
28
51
52
44
65
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60
9
31
14

ZAJAC Coraly
THOMAS Pierre
DARREYE Camille
FEUILLET Quentin
GOUBIN Denis
PERROT Aurore
MICHELONI Vivien
MICHAUD Laurent
JULLIEN Anthony
PONSONNAILLE Cédric
MONIJOINT Bruno
PENIN Etienne
BROSSARD Lucie
BATARDIERE Emmanuel
CLAUSTRAT Pascal
BEUCHE Chantal
RENAUDAT Christine
JACOLIN Clément
TIXIER Paulette

VAN DER PLOEG Adélaide
PINAULT Celine
HEBERT Charlene
DUVAL Christophe
BAYARD Rene

BIDEAU Laetitia
L'AZOU Kévin
BRIQUET Olivier

21m 34s
21m 35s
22m 29s
23m 27s
23m 35s
23m 35s
24m 24s
24m 25s
24m 26s
24m 27s
24m 29s
24m 30s
24m 30s
24m 31s
24m 31s
25m 01s
29m 21s
30m 26s
32m 05s
32m 42s
32m 42s
34m 12s
34m 13s
35m 59s
36m 48s
36m 48s
42m 11s

8,372
8,369
8,222
8,069
8,049
8,049
7,925
7,922
7,920
7,917
7,912
7,910
7,910
7,907
7,907
7,833
7,248
7,115
6,921
6,852
6,852
6,688
6,686
6,503
6,422
6,422
5,934

7m 10s
7m 10s
7m 18s
7m 26s
7m 27s
7m 27s
7m 34s
7m 34s
7m 35s
7m 35s
7m 35s
7m 35s
7m 35s
7m 35s
7m 35s
7m 40s
8m 17s
8m 26s
8m 40s
8m 45s
8m 45s
8m 58s
8m 58s
9m 14s
9m 21s
9m 21s
10m 07s
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13
29
14
30
31
15
32
33
34
35
36
37
16
38
39
17
18
40
19
20
21
22
41
42
23
43
44

SEF
SEM
SEF
ViM
ViM
ESF
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEF
SEM
V2M
V4F
V2F
SEM
V3F
SEF
V1F
SEF
V2M
V5M
SEF
SEM
SEM

6 /11
10 /18
7 /11
9/11
10/11
1/1
11 /18
8 /10
12 /18
13 /18
11/11
14 /18
8 /11
15 /18
9/10
1/1
1/1
16 /18
2/2
9/11
6/6
10 /11
10 /10
1/1
11/11
17 /18
18 /18

USP Running Trail
Les Joelettes
Les Joelettes
USP Running Trail

Magasin Rrun Chateauroux
Team R'run Chateauroux
La Berrichonne Athlétisme
Semi de la Pomme
Coureurs De Fond Déolois

Les Coureurs De Belle Isle
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